Ouote Number: Q75566

oy

Prepared for Readwood City Of-Finance

By Chris Bernard | ChrisBernard@goldenwest.com
Valid untif Thursday, December 4, 2025

Product Quantity

e HP Elite Mini 800 G9 Desktop 4
Computer - Intel Core i7 12th Gen
i7-12700T - vPro Technology - 16
GB -512 GB SSD - Mini PC

Customer will pick up the pre-configured units.

$4,276.00

Price Amount

$1,069.00 $4,276.00




System Pre-Configuration

Subtotal

Shipping

Tax

Total

() I have read and agree to Golden West Technologies Terms of Service

Delivery Address @
102 Sherman St
Deadwood, South Dakota 57732
United States

$6,436.00

$20.00

$0.00

$6,456.00
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Decline guote

$2,160.00




